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DAYS OF CLOSURE 

 
 
KidZinc programs will be closed on the following dates during the 2017-2018 
school year:  
 
2017 
Friday September 1     Closed 
Monday September 4     Labour Day 
Monday October 9     Thanksgiving Day 
Monday December 25    Christmas Day 
Tuesday December 26    Boxing Day 
Wednesday December 27    Closed  
Thursday December 28    Closed  
Friday December 29     Closed  
 
2018 
Monday January 1     New Years Day 
Monday February 19                                   Family Day 
Friday March 30     Good Friday 
Monday April 2     Easter Monday 
Monday May 21     Victoria Day 
 
 
KidZinc is closed during July and August 
 
 

DAYS OF ALTERNATE CHILD CARE OPTIONS  
 

Ø Teacher’s Convention – Some KidZinc programs are closed. Alternate care will 
be provided at another KidZinc location 

Ø Spring Break – KidZinc programs are closed. Parents may sign up for KidZinc 
Spring Break Camp. An extra fee applies 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4411 – 10th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T3C 0L9 

 
Email:  kidzinc@telus.net  Tel:  240.2059  Fax:  450.9684 

www.calgarykidzinc.ca 


